Handicap Trivselsserien

Eirik Pettersen
Bjegrnar Johansen
Edgar Olsen

Tore Nicolaisen

Knut Tore Arntzen
Hallgeir Olsen
Jarl-Arne Lyngmo
Rune Nielsen

Lars Elsbakk
Harald Kolberg
Lasse Elsbakk
Morten Ovesen
Sivert Mosand

H. Sigurdardottir
Arne Jan Knutsen

Jon Tore Eiterjord
Hallvard Heydahl
Hans Kummernes
Arnkjell Stabell

Chris Nerbovik
Martin Siversen

Mats Vedal

Maxim Aleksashin
Nina Mortensen
Steffen Zahl

Tove Jeremiassen
Laila Ingvaldsen
Mindaugas Kasparavicius
Irmantas Kasparavicius
Ramunas Karnickas
Rugile Kastickaite
Juste Dubickaite
Arild Mortensen
Jan-Helge Dahl
Leen Ovaa

Renato Panebianco
Toril Madsen

Ola Bodin

Line Selfors

Jens Selnes
Hildegunn Estensen
Morten Ditlevsen
Tom Rune Estensen
Johnny Skoglund

November 2025

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
BIL Tele

BIL Tele

BIL Tele

BIL Tele

BIL Tele

Eco Stars

Eco Stars

Eco Stars

Eco Stars

| Rennja Bk

| Rennja Bk

| Rennja Bk

| Rennja Bk
Kjegler

Kjegler

Kjegler

Kjegler

Kjegler

Luftlaget

Luftlaget

Luftlaget

Luftlaget

Luftlaget

Luftlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Posten 1

1008
624
1868
761
455
2266
504
861
1701
795
331
909
262
231
1593
1971
1687
1177
741
2454
2775
1677
697
3042
2264
363
2290
3052
1339
1068
1579
282
1671
811
776
368
614
255
915
1112
722
353
262
1644

180,00
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Shitt

168,00
156,00
155,67
152,20
151,67
151,07
168,00
143,50
141,75
132,50
110,33
101,00

87,33

77,00
144,82
140,79
140,58
117,70
105,86
163,60
154,17
139,75
116,17
144,86
125,78
121,00
109,05
169,56
148,78
118,67
105,27

94,00
139,25
135,17
129,33
122,67
102,33

85,00
152,50
123,56
120,33
117,67

87,33
182,67

HANDICAP
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28
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8
25
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33
36
41
46
50
50
22
45
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50
50
0



Harald Sivertsen

Stein Roger Holdal
Jorn Seras

Rigmor Skavhaug
Steinar Andersen
Arnfinn Johansen
Henry Andorsen
Arnt Holm

Terje Olsen

Oddgeir Nohr
Gunnar Kristoffersen
Bjegrn Stream

Anne Marte Johansen
Vilde Sofie

Andreas Hjelmseth
Meier Haukland
Martin Namtvedt
Bjgrn Mariussen
Lasse Akerman
Morten Leiknes

Jan Stgrkersen

Atle Simonsen

Hege Markussen
Mina Gjefle

Frode Antonsen
Terje Dahlseng Eide
Sivert Nordgard Eide
Havard Tarnes
Frode Tarnes

Tor Karlsen

Knut Hagensen
Dag-Sverre S. Iversen
Nicklas Eriksson
John Christian

Erik Betten

Line Marie

Torbjern Brase
Anne-Lise Zevenbergen
Jim Johansen

Dagfinn Anderssen

Posten 1
Posten 1
Posten 1
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Sidesporet
Sidesporet
Sidesporet
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
ToEogenT
ToEogenT
ToEogenT
ToEogenT
ToEogenT
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Wideroe
Wideroe
Wideroe
Wideroe

2063
1521
1264
2770
2894
1687
858
220
1373
1955
780
701
314
580
466
375
363
1829
1819
2393
730
347
302
601
423
2533
2333
363
1403
2125
2118
779
1801
719
319
455
1971
1667
1666
812
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171,92
169,00
140,44
162,94
160,78
153,36
143,00
110,00
152,56
130,33
130,00
116,83
104,67

96,67
155,33
125,00
121,00
152,42
151,58
132,94
121,67
115,67
100,67
100,17
141,00
140,72
129,61
121,00
116,92
177,08
141,20
129,83
120,07
119,83
106,33

75,83
140,79
138,92
138,83
116,00

32
14
15
21
30
50
22
40
40
50
50
50
20
44
47
22
23
38
47
50
50
50
31
31
40
47
50

31
40
48
48
50
50
31
33
33
50



